OPTICAL SYSTEMS
Fiber Optic Solutions - Pigtails

]

Alston Systems premium range pigtails are manufactured with high quality standards and suitable for telecom, data
center and other critical applications. SC, ST, FC, LC and MTR] connector combinations are available. APC types are

available on special request.

Alstornmmem

\

Single Mode Multi Mode
Cord Type ST 9/125 SC9/125 FC9/125 | ST 50/125, | SC 50/125 | FC 50/125, SC &LC
62.5/125 | ,62.5/125 62.5/125 50/125
Ferrule Outer Diameter 2.5mm
Connector Boot Color PC :Blue APC : Green Black ‘ Beige ‘ Black ‘ Grey
Ferrule Zirconia
Spring Stainless Steel ‘ SP3 ‘
C-ring SK5M
Ring Brass
Crimping ring Aluminium
Boot Elastomer Keyflex Santropen | Elastomer Keyflex Santropen Keyflex
Dust Cap LD PE PE LD PE LD PE LD PE
Coupling Device Brass PBT Brass Brass Brass Brass PBT
Frame Brass PBT PBT Brass PBT PBT PBT
Washer Brass
Cable 9/125 ; LSZH Jacket LSZH Jacket LSZH Aramind& Jacket
Length Tm
Insertion Loss <0.3dB <0.4dB
Return Loss > 45 dB > 45 dB

Endface Radius

10 mm < R <25 mm

10 mm <R <25 mm

Apex Offset

<50 um

<50 mm

Operating Temperature

-40°C to +85°C (- 40°F to 185°F)

ORDERING INFORMATION

Note: SM - Single Mode ; MM - Multi Mode

Part No Adapter Type

540111101P1 Alston Systems, SM Pigtail, 9/125 , ST/PC, Tm
540311101P1 Alston Systems, SM Pigtail, 9/125 , SC/PC, Tm
540711101P1 Alston Systems, SM Pigtail, 9/125 , FC/PC, Tm
540411101P1 Alston Systems, SM Pigtail, 9/125 , LC/PC, Tm
540131101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 50/125 , ST/PC, Tm
540121101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 62.5/125 , ST/PC, Tm
540331101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 50/125 , SC/PC, Tm
540321101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 62.5/125 , SC/PC, Tm
540731101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 50/125 , FC/PC, Tm
540721101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 62.5/125 , FC/PC , Tm
540341101P9 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 50/125 , SC/PC, 10G
540441101P4 Alston Systems, MM Pigtail, 50/125 , LC/PC, 10Clg
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